Condominium
BRICKELL VISTA CONDO 1610
#MLS: A11574419
$2200

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/23

Miami, FL 33130
900 SW 8 ST, #1610
66 m’

-7-

2005

1

1

This is a spectacular penthouse unit at Brickell Vista. Unit has sweeping views of Brickell, Downtown, and
Biscayne Bay. You can enjoy your morning coffee from the units extra-large balcony. This 1 bedroom, 1-
bathroom unit features extra-large bedroom, carpet and ceramic flooring, completely updated kitchen with
granite countertops and stainless-steel appliances. Enjoy the premium amenities that this building offers:
Exercise room, childrens play area, and pool. Be only minutes from Downtown & Brickell.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



